
8.—7223

Appropriations for Housing Account.

HOUSING ACCOUNT—continued.

Number
if Persona. Item.

HOUSING AOOOUNT—continued.

192 1-21.

1920-21.

2

3
4

5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

VOTE No. 81— continued.
Other Charges for and incidental to—

Account Record and other books (including cost of
material, printing, and binding)

Acquisition of land
Advertising, books, photographs, newspapers, and

other publications
Allowances to officers temporarily performing special

or higher duties
Audit fees
Bicycles Purchase and upkeep
Commission
Cost-of-living bonus 1st January to 31st March, 1920
Erection
Freight, cartage, and transport charges
Fuel, light, power, and water
Insurance
Law-costs
Loan to Westhaven Limited for purchase of scow

" Coronation "

Office fittings and requisites (including printing and
stationery)

Overtime and meal allowances
Payment to Labour Department for services of

officers
Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes
Proportion of cost of sewerage at Miramar to connect

with workers' dwellings
Purchase of dwellings already erected
Rates
Rent
Repairs and maintenance
Roading, surveying, &c.
Telephone services (including installation, extension,

maintenance, rent, and call)
Temporary assistance
Travelling allowances and expenses
Typewriters : Purchase and repairs
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote

£

2
50

75,0003
4

100
5

25
100
250
200
110

600,000
25

100
2,000

200

6
7
8
9

LO
11
12
18
L4
15

3,500
16

L7
18

1,000
50

19
20

1,000
800

21
22
23
24
25
26

1,800
70,000

100
500
300

25,000

27
28
29
30

100
100

1,000
100

1,000

TOTAL—VOTE No. 81 ...
797,10'

HO SING ACCOUNT £797,10


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

