Appropriations for Housing Account.

HOUSING ACCOUNT—continued.

Number of Persons.	Item.	HOUSING ACCOUNT—continued.	192 0–21.	
			£	£
		VOTE No. 81—continued.	<i>2</i> 5	æ
		OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—		
	2	Account Record and other books (including cost of		
	4	material, printing, and binding)	50	
	3	Acquisition of land	75,000	
	4	Advertising, books, photographs, newspapers, and	10,000	
	±	other publications	100	
	5	Allowances to officers temporarily performing special	100	
	"	or higher duties	25	
	6	Audit fees	100	
	7	Bicycles Purchase and upkeep	250	
	8	Commission	200	
	9	Cost-of-living bonus 1st January to 31st March, 1920	110	
	10	Erection	600,000	
	11	Freight, cartage, and transport charges	25	
	12	Fuel, light, power, and water	100	
	13	Insurance	2,000	
	14	Law-costs	200	
	15	Loan to Westhaven Limited for purchase of scow	200	
	10	"Coronation"	3,500	
	16	Office fittings and requisites (including printing and	0,000	
		stationery)	1,000	
	17	Overtime and meal allowances	50	
	18	Payment to Labour Department for services of		
		officers	1,000	
	19	Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes	800	
	20	Proportion of cost of sewerage at Miramar to connect		
		with workers' dwellings	1,800	
	21	Purchase of dwellings already erected	70,000	
	22	Rates	100	
	23	Rent	500	
	24	Repairs and maintenance	300	
	25	Roading, surveying, &c.	25,000	
	26	Telephone services (including installation, extension,	,	
	.	maintenance, rent, and call)	100	
	27	Temporary assistance .	100	
	28	Travelling allowances and expenses	1,000	
	29	Typewriters: Purchase and repairs	100	
	30	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-		
		cidental to the other items of the vote	1,000	
		TOTAL—VOTE No. 81		797,106

HOUSING ACCOUNT

£797,106